)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 12:42:01 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0532 Concurrent Resolution, By T.W. Mitchell, H.U. Fielding, F. Gilbert, Matthews, Patterson and N.W. Smith

A Concurrent Resolution to request the State Department of Education to study and develop criteria to provide appropriate
recognition for school teachers, administrators, and employees who have achieved outstanding accomplishments during their
careers, including exemplary attendance records.

03/15/89
03/16/89
03/16/89
01/24/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
01/30/90

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, adopted, sent to House SJ-8

Introduced HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-13

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-6
Amended HJ-48

Adopted HJ-49

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-49

Concurred in amendment SJ-12

Page 1 of 1



