South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 12:42:01 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0532 Concurrent Resolution, By T.W. Mitchell, H.U. Fielding, F. Gilbert, Matthews, Patterson and N.W. Smith

A Concurrent Resolution to request the State Department of Education to study and develop criteria to provide appropriate recognition for school teachers, administrators, and employees who have achieved outstanding accomplishments during their careers, including exemplary attendance records.

03/15/89	Senate	Introduced, adopted, sent to House SJ-8
03/16/89	House	Introduced HJ-13
03/16/89	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-13
01/24/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-6
01/25/90	House	Amended HJ-48
01/25/90	House	Adopted HJ-49
01/25/90	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-49
01/30/90	Senate	Concurred in amendment SJ-12